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Form 24 for 02/22/08

RSS1 Laptop Software Upgrade

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:30
06:20-06:30
06:20-06:35

06:30-06:40

06:30-06:35

06:35-06:50
06:35-07:30
06:40-06:50
06:50-07:05
06:50-07:15
07:05-07:55
07:15-07:25
07:25-07:55
07:30-07:45
07:45-07:55
07:55-08:10
07:55-08:10
07:55-08:10
08:10-08:25

08:25-08:40

08:40-09:55
08:40-09:00
08:40-09:25

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:20
09:20-09:35

09:35-10:15

09:35-09:45
09:45-10:45
10:00-10:30
10:15-11:15

CREW

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-2
FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Morning inspection
SONOCARD. Experiment (termination)
MO-8. Set-up
Calf volume measurement
Post-sleep
Calf volume measurement
Body mass measurement

Calf measurement Use kit #U3OI™ (calf volume meter) #82, 00044470R,
CM1PO_2_ MedLocker_cont.3

Charging SONY HRV-Z1J camcorder battery (start) Use any available power
outlet PBC 10/3 (3A cnctr X2). Report its number to MCC

Body mass measurement
BREAKFAST

Post-sleep

Body mass measurement
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

MO-8. Close-out ops

BREAKFAST

CEVIS teardown

Elite-S2 — Camcorder set up

BMIT ®2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)
Prep for Work

Post-sleep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

ISS crew and 'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) management weekly conference
(S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)
BREAKFAST
Elite-S2 — test camera installation

Charging SONY HRV-Z1J camcorder battery (terminate) without dismantling
the set up

Prep for work (cassette installation into SONY HRV-Z1J camera)
SONOCARD. Copy data to RSE-MED Laptop

MATRYOSHKA-R. BUBBLE-dosimeter detector initialization and deployment for
exposure.

Life on the Station video

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Elite-S2 — test preparation

RSS1 Laptop Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band)



10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15
10:45-10:55
10:55-12:25
11:15-12:45
12:15-12:55
12:25-12:55
12:55-13:55
13:55-14:15
14:15-14:45
14:15-17:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:35
14:35-15:50

14:45-15:15

15:50-17:20
15:55-16:55
16:55-17:35
17:15-18:30
17:20-17:30

17:30-18:15

17:35-18:15
18:15-18:25
18:15-18:45
18:25-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:00-19:10
19:10-19:40
19:30-20:00

19:40-20:10
20:00-20:55
20:10-20:55

20:55-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:15-21:30

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
CDR, FE-

FE-1
CDR, FE-

FE-1
CDR, FE-

FE-1

CDR, FE-

FE-1
CDR, FE-
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Elite-S2 - calibration

Elite-S2 — test ops

Elite-S2 - history photo

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Fitness Evaluation (on treadmill)

ISS crew orientation

Elite-S2 — test camera stowage

LUNCH

Crew conference with Astronaut Office (S-band)
Flushing BPTIK separator using spares

Initial CEM (Computational Electromagnetics Lab ) installation
CEVIS set up

Connect LAB1D6 rack to LTL prior to CDRA activation
CDRA equipment R&R

CPB-K2M [Condensate Water Recovery System] EPI1K-2 Separator replacement

Install #405008 b/c 00038680R

CDRA R&R

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 3

Filling EDV [KOV] for Elektron from CWC #1070
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Life on the Station video

Scheduled maintenance of Compound Specific Analyzer- Combustion Products
(CSA-CP)

COX Maintenance

02 level check

Evening work prep

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
DINNER

Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Daily food prep
Pre-sleep
Pre-sleep

Flight Director / ISS Crew Tagup (S + Ku-band)
BMIT ®2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Pre-sleep
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2
21:30-06:00 SLEEP
TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check
Task List FE-1 BCMM [Multi-Channel Matching Unit]. Log-file downlink via OCA

PLANTS-2. Payload status check and Photography
IMS Update

Notes:

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.

2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
End of Radiogram



